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ESSENTIAL MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY RATES - START 
Essential Memberships include medical cost sharing, with flexible options to personalize your plan. You can enhance 
your membership with add-ons like preventive care sharing, prescription discounts through Zion RxShare, and access to 
24/7 virtual care. For full details, visit WhatIsHealthShare.com, or book a personalized consultation at your convenience: 
Schedule a Call. Prefer to connect directly? Call me at (801) 940-4100 or email Eric@WhatIsHealthShare.com.
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$5,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*  

MEMBERSHIP TIER

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

MEMBER + FAMILY

$82

$160

$160

$268

$108

$216

$216

$324

$160

$314

$314

$464

AGE 18-29 AGE 30-49 AGE 50-64

MEMBERSHIP TIER

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

$82

$160

$160

$108

$216

$216

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

MEMBERSHIP TIER PREVENTIVE ZION RXSHARE VIRTUAL CARE

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

MEMBER + FAMILY

$20

$40

$40

$60

$10

$15

$15

$20

$5

$10

$10

$15

$2,500 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*  

MEMBERSHIP TIER

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

MEMBER + FAMILY

$109

$218

$218

$383

$130

$260

$260

$394

$229

$406

$406

$562

AGE 18-29 AGE 30-49 AGE 50-64

$1,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*  

MEMBERSHIP TIER

MEMBER ONLY

MEMBER + SPOUSE

MEMBER + CHILDREN

MEMBER + FAMILY

$166

$331

$331

$508

$194

$357

$357

$518

$284

$515

$515

$740

AGE 18-29 AGE 30-49 AGE 50-64

WhatIsHealthShare.com | 801-940-4100

https://members.zionhealthshare.org/auth/register?affiliate=170039
https://members.zionhealthshare.org/auth/register?affiliate=170039
https://www.whatishealthshare.com/
https://calendly.com/betterhealthshare/betterhealthcare
https://www.whatishealthshare.com/



