

2025 Membership Pricing

ESSENTIAL MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY RATES - START

Essential Memberships include medical cost sharing, with flexible options to personalize your plan. You can enhance your membership with add-ons like preventive care sharing, prescription discounts through Zion RxShare, and access to 24/7 virtual care. For full details, visit WhatIsHealthShare.com, or book a personalized consultation at your convenience: Schedule a Call. Prefer to connect directly? Call me at (801) 940-4100 or email Eric@WhatIsHealthShare.com.

\$1,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*					
MEMBERSHIP TIER	AGE 18-29	AGE 30-49	AGE 50-64		
MEMBER ONLY	\$166	\$194	\$284		
MEMBER + SPOUSE	\$331	\$357	\$515		
MEMBER + CHILDREN	\$331	\$357	\$515		
MEMBER + FAMILY	\$508	\$518	\$740		

\$2,500 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*				
MEMBERSHIP TIER	AGE 18-29	AGE 30-49	AGE 50-64	
MEMBER ONLY	\$109	\$130	\$229	
MEMBER + SPOUSE	\$218	\$260	\$406	
MEMBER + CHILDREN	\$218	\$260	\$406	
MEMBER + FAMILY	\$383	\$394	\$562	

\$5,000 INITIAL UNSHAREABLE AMOUNT*					
MEMBERSHIP TIER	AGE 18-29	AGE 30-49	AGE 50-64		
MEMBER ONLY	\$82	\$108	\$160		
MEMBER + SPOUSE	\$160	\$216	\$314		
MEMBER + CHILDREN	\$160	\$216	\$314		
MEMBER + FAMILY	\$268	\$324	\$464		

ADDITIONAL SERVICES					
MEMBERSHIP TIER	PREVENTIVE	ZION RXSHARE	VIRTUAL CARE		
MEMBER ONLY	\$20	\$10	\$5		
MEMBER + SPOUSE	\$40	\$15	\$10		
MEMBER + CHILDREN	\$40	\$15	\$10		
MEMBER + FAMILY	\$60	\$20	\$15		

^{*}The Initial Unshareable Amount, or IUA, is the amount a member must pay before expenses related to an eligible medical need are shared by the community. Household memberships will not be responsible for more than three (3) IUAs in a rolling 12-month period.

Zion HealthShare is not an insurance company. Neither this publication nor membership in Zion HealthShare are offered by an insurance company. Visit zionhealthshare.org to view your state-specific notice.

